Ape



Coignvre CocHlaile

Bomba di Limone | limoncello, citroen vodka, bianco vermouth

Negroni all'Alba | Malfy Originale gin, Campari, rosso vermouth

Negroni Sbagliato | house negroni, prosecco, blood orange, house bitters
Pompeloma | ruby grapefruit aperitif, tequila blanco, citrus, agave, soda
Apricotta | rum blanco, apricot, cognac, lime, orgeat, orange, mint, dark rum
Milano Avenue | bourbon, rosso vermouth, Amaro Montenegro, bitters, orange
Hot Pizza | house infused chilli tequila, limoncello, lime, agave

Mar-Tiramisu | vodka, dark coffee liqueur, Amaro Montenegro, cold brew, cacao

Gtz

Aperol all'Alba | Aperol, prosecco, soda, orange, mint
Fiori di Limone | Solbevi Limoncello, elderflower liqueur, prosecco, lemon, flora
Basilico e Agrumi | Unico Mando, mandarin gin, prosecco, basil, orange

Vaniglia allo Zenzero | vanilla liqueur, Campari, prosecco, orange

Ananas con Pompelmo | Pampelle Ruby Aperitif, pineapple, prosecco, grapefruit, mint

Mo PHecholio CreFzile

Passions in Fashion | pineapple, passionfruit, lemonade

The Temple of Shirley | orange juice, pomegranate, ginger ale, cherry

products/prices subject to change without notice | public holidays incur a 15% surcharge

21
23
22
23
22
21
23
22

19
19
19
19
19

14
14



B T

Birra Moretti | 4.6%
Peroni Nastro Azzuro | 5.0%

(Pckbaged Beer+ Cider

Balter XPA | 5.0%

Beer Farm Royal Haze | 5.8%
CB Co Small Ale | 3.5%

Corona Extra | 4.5%

Heaps Normal Zero XPA | <0.5%
Heineken Zero | 0.0%

Matso's Ginger Beer | 3.5%
Peroni Nastro Azzurro | 3.5%
Peroni Red Lager | 4.7%

The Hills Apple Cider | 5.0%
Two Bays Pale Ale (Gluten Free) | 4.5%
Coopers Pacific Ale | 4.2%

draught prices for small/large
products/prices subject to change without notice | public holidays incur a 15% surcharge

12|14
13115

13.5
14.5
12
12
12
1.5
13.5
1.5
12
13
14.5
13



SerHing

NV
NV
2022

NV
NV

2023
2022

Villa Fresco Prosecco, King Valley VIC
Riva Dei Frati Prosecco DOC Brut, Treviso ITA
Borgoluce Prosecco Superiore, Rive di Collalto DOCG Brut, Veneto ITA

Chandon Brut, Yarra Valley VIC (v)
Idée Fixe Premier Brut, Margaret River WA

Sitella Avant Garde Pét Nat, Swan Valley WA (v, 0)
Wildman Piggy Pop Pet Nat

Chennppmgre

NV
2016
2013

NV

NV

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut, Reims FRA (v)
Moét & Chandon 76th Grand Vintage, Reims FRA (v)
Dom Pérignon, Epernay FRA (v)

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, Reims FRA (v)

Veuve Clicquot Rosé, Reims FRA (v)

V-vegan o - organic

13|66
82
9%

14572
98

13.5]68
88

24140
230
560

285

190

prices/vintages subject to change without notice | current vintage wines roll over may not be as listed

public holidays incur a 15% surcharge



(NFe (\Jine

2024
2024
2024
2023

2024
2023

2024
2025
2023

2021

2022
2023
2021

2023

2024
2025
2024

2025
2024
2024

2024
2023
2022

2023
2023

2022
2022

Jim Barry 'The Atherly' Riesling, Clare Valley SA

Howard Park Riesling, Great Southern WA

Frankland Estate 'Alter Weg' Riesling, Frankland Valley WA
Penfolds Cellar Reserve 'Polish Hill' Riesling, Clare Valley SA

Unico Zelo 'Jade & Jasper' Fiano Adelaide Hills SA
Cherubino 'Laissez Faire' Fiano, Frankland River WA

Alpha Box & Dice 'Tarot' Pinot Grigio, Adelaide Hills SA
The Yard 'Channybearup’ Pinot Gris, Pemberton WA
Tiefenbrunner Merus Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige ITA

Goon Tycoon Smoking Gun Chenin Blanc, Margaret River WA

Coffele Castel Cerino Soave DOC Classico, Verona ITA
Pieropan Soave Classico DOC, Veneto ITA (v, 0)
Pieropan 'La Rocca’ Bicchieri DOC, Veneto ITA (v, 0)

CRFT Single Vineyard Gruner Veltliner, Adelaide Hills SA (v)

Saint Clair Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough NZ
Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc, Adelaide Hills SA
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough NZ

Domaine Naturaliste Sauv Blanc Semillon, Marg River WA (v)
Pierro 'LTC' Semillon Sauvignon Blanc, Margaret River WA
Cullen 'Grace Madeline' Sauv Blanc Sem, Marg River WA (v, o)

Cantina del Vermentino Monti DOC Nord Est , Sardinia ITA
Koerner ‘Pigato’' Vermentino, Clare Valley SA (v, o)
Cantina della Stazione Vermentino, Piemonte ITA

Baglio Oro Zafara Catarratto, Terre Siciliane IGT, Sicily ITA
Cantine Lavorata Anfisya Blanco, Sicily ITA

Yalumba Rare & Fine 'The Virgilius' Viognier, Eden Valley SA
Paitin Roero Arneis 'Elisa’, Piedmont ITA

V-vegan o - organic

13|21 64
70
78
%

13.5]22 |66
75

125120 | 60
66
82

65

1512575
89
134

70

13120 60
78
106

13.5]22 |66
88
98

1412368
82
108

78
13.5]22 |66

104
107

prices/vintages subject to change without notice | current vintage wines roll over may not be as listed

public holidays incur a 15% surcharge



2023

2024
2023
2023
2024
2024
21|22
18]20

Domaine William Fevre Petit Chablis, Chablis FRA

Vasse Felix ‘Filius’ Chardonnay, Margaret River WA
Coldstream Hills Chardonnay, Yarra Valley VIC

Evoi Chardonnay, Margaret River WA

Shaw & Smith M3 Chardonnay, Adelaide Hills SA (v)
Cherubino Chardonnay, Margaret River WA

Leeuwin 'Art Series' Chardonnay, Margaret River WA (v)
Cloudburst Chardonnay, Margaret River WA (0)

Coger ( Jrange + Chilled [ed

2023
2023

2024

2022

2024
2021

2022

Debussy Reverie Rosé, Loire Valley FRA
Maison Saint Aix Dry Rosé, Provence FRA

Mon Tout 'Strange Love' Rosé, Swan Valley WA (v, 0)
Puppet Master Moscato, Margaret River WA

Blind Corner 'Orange’, Margaret River WA (v, 0)
Main & Cherry 'Auf Skins', Adelaide Hills SA

Le Fraghe Bardolino DOP, Veneto ITA

V-vegan o - organic

108

13]21.5| 64
1612678
82

108

136

220

325

1312162
88

69
12.5|20 | 60

1352266
66

16]26.5|78

prices/vintages subject to change without notice | current vintage wines roll over may not be as listed

public holidays incur a 15% surcharge



Ked (\Jine

2023
2024

2022

2020
2023

2023
2023

2017

22)23
2021
2022

2023
2024

2022
2018

2024
2122

19120
20[21

2020
2012

2022
2022

2022
2024
2021

Dalrymple Pinot Noir, TAS (v, 0)
William Downie Wines Cathedral Pinot Noir, VIC

Lavorata Nero d’Avola, Sicily ITA

Protero Barbera, Adelaide Hills SA
Cantina della Stazione Barbera d’Alba DOC, Piedmont ITA

Tomfoolery 'Young Blood' Grenache, Barossa Valley SA (v)
Hentley Farm 'Old Legend' Grenache, Barossa Valley SA

Montefili Rosso IGT, Tuscany ITA

Monte Guelfo Chianti DOCG, Tuscany ITA
Antinori Peppoli Chianti Classico DOCG, Tuscany ITA
South by Southwest 'Super Margs' Sangio Blend, Marg Riv WA

Vasse Felix 'Filius' Cabernet Merlot, Margaret River WA (o)
Kalleske ‘Clarrys’ Grenache Shiraz Mataro, Barossa SA (v, 0)

Jasci Montepulciano d’Abruzzo DOC, Abruzzo ITA
Umani Ronchi Rosso Conero Riserva DOCG ‘Cumaro’, Osimo ITA

Vallone Versante Primitivo IGT Salento, Puglia ITA
A Mano Primitivo IGT, Puglia ITA

Attilio Ghisolfi Langhe Nebbiolo DOC, Piedmont ITA
E. Pira 'Chiara Boschis' Langhe Nebbiolo DOC, Piedmont ITA

Negretti Barolo DOCG, Piedmont ITA
Conterno Fantino Barolo DOCG ‘Sori Ginestra, Piedmont ITA

Alamos Malbec, Mendoza ARG
Valley du Venom Malbec, Margaret River WA (v, 0)

Majella 'Composer' Cab Sauvignon, Coonawarra SA (v)
Domaine Naturaliste 'Rebus' Cab Sauv, Margaret River WA
Moss Wood 'Ribbon Vale' Cab Sauv, Margaret River WA (v, 0)

V-vegan o - organic

84
15]24 |74

13|22 | 64

77
109

142369
125

78

13|22 64
88
9

125120 | 60
1352166

15|24 | 74
145

14|23 |68
79

92
190

140
465

64
75

13|22 | 64
1452472
120

prices/vintages subject to change without notice | current vintage wines roll over may not be as listed

public holidays incur a 15% surcharge



2021
2021
2017
2022
2019
2017

2023
2023
2023
21|22
2019
2022
2017
2022
19]21

Cullen 'Diana Madeline' Cab Sauv Blend, Wilyabrup WA (v, 0)
Vasse Felix Tom Cullity' Cab Sauv Malbec, Marg River WA (o)
Cloudburst Cab Sauv, Margaret River WA (o)

Penfolds Reserve Cab Sauv, McLaren Vale SA

Coffele Amarone DOCG, della Valpolicella ITA

Pieropan Amarone 'Vigna Garzone', della Valpolicella ITA

Langmeil ‘Prime Cut’ Shiraz, Barossa SA (v)

Howard Park 'Scotsdale' Shiraz, Frankland River WA
Leeuwin 'Art Series' Shiraz, Margaret River WA
Teusner 'Albert' Shiraz, Barossa Valley SA (v)
D'Arenberg 'Dead Arm' Shiraz, McLaren Vale SA (v)
Penfolds 'Bin 389' Cabernet Shiraz, Multi Regional SA
Yalumba 'Octavius' Shiraz, Barossa Valley SA
Penfolds 'RWT" Shiraz, Barossa Valley SA

Jim Barry 'Armagh’ Shiraz, Clare Valley SA

V-vegan o - organic

216
295
465

99
210
290

14|22 | 67
74
94
112
130
196
230
309
560

prices/vintages subject to change without notice | current vintage wines roll over may not be as listed

public holidays incur a 15% surcharge



G~

Beefeater Strawberry Pink Gin
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin
Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin
Hendricks Gin

Lilac Artisan London Dry Gin
Malfy Originale Gin

Roku Gin

Tanqueray No 10 Gin

Wise Mandarin Gin

eyt + Mezend,

400 Conejos Joven Mezcal
Fortaleza Anejo Tequila

Patron Silver Tequila

Rooster Rojo Tequila Blanco
Rooster Rojo Tequila Reposado

e~

Belvedere Pura Vodka
Grey Goose Original Vodka
Ketel One Citroen Vodka
Lilac Artisan Original Vodka
Old Youngs Pavlova Vodka

London, ENGLAND
Yarra Valley, VIC

Yarra Valley, VIC

Girvan, SCOTLAND
Highgate, WA

Moncalieri, ITALY
Toyama, JAPAN
Cameron Br, SCOTLAND
Eagle Bay, WA

Santiago Matatlan, MEXICO
Los Valles, MEXICO
Cienega, MEXICO

Jalisco, MEXICO

Jalisco, MEXICO

Zyrardow, POLAND
Picardy, FRANCE
Scgiedam, Netherlands
Highgate, WA

Swan Valley, WA

12.5
14.5
14.0
14.5
12.5
13.5
13.5
15.0
13.5

14.0
23.0
16.0
12.5
13.5

14.5
15.0
13.5
12.5
14.0



O

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva Rum
Kraken Black Spiced Rum

Plantation Stiggins Fancy Pineapple Rum

Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum
Zacapa Centenario 23 Rum
Appleton Estate Signature Rum

Acrican )i

Buffalo Trace Bourbon
Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniel's Old No 7 Tennessee Whiskey

Jim Beam 6yo Black Label
Maker's Mark Bourbon
Sazerac Rye 6YO Whiskey
Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Wild Turkey 81 Proof

Cgeleh

Chivas Regal 12yo

Dewar's White Label

Glenfiddich 12yo Single Malt
Glenmorangie 18yo Extremely Rare
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Laphroaig 10yo Islay Single Malt
Macallan 12yo Sherry Oak

Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt

Catano, PUERTO RICO
Andes, VENEZUELA
Port of Spain, TRINIDAD
Bridgetown, BARBADOS
Virgin Islands, USA
Zacapa, GUATEMALA
St. Elizabeth, JAMAICA

Frankfort, KENTUCKY
Lynchburg, TENNESSEE
Lynchburg, TENNESSEE
Clermont, KENTUCKY
Loretto, KENTUCKY
Frankfort, KENTUCKY
Versailles, KENTUCKY
Lawrenceburg, KENTUCKY

Keith, SCOTLAND
Aberfeldy, SCOTLAND
Dufftown, SCOTLAND
Tain, SCOTLAND

Fife, SCOTLAND
Islay, SCOTLAND
Aberlour, SCOTLAND
Dufftown, SCOTLAND

12.5
16.0
13.5
14.5
12.5
18.0
13.0

13.5
14.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
16.5
14.5
13.0

13.5
13.0
15.5
22.5
13.5
18.0
19.5
13.5



| e nTTonad, (N Jhickey

Canadian Club Canadian Whisky Ontario, CANADA 12.5
Fuji Single Grain Whiskey Gotemba, JAPAN 21.5
Jameson Irish Whiskey Middleton, IRELAND 13.0
Limeburners American Oak Single Malt Albany, WA 22.0
Nikka From The Barrel Yoichi, JAPAN 17.5
Hennessy VS Cognac Cognac, FRANCE 13.5
Hennessy XO Cognac Cognac, FRANCE 38.0
Remy Martin VSOP Cognac, FRANCE 16.0
St Remy VSOP Brandy Loire Valley, FRANCE 12.0
Amaro Montenegro Bologna, ITALY 12.5
Aperol Padua, ITALY 11.0
Averna Amaro Sicily, ITALY 12.5
Baileys Irish Cream Original Dublin, IRELAND 12.0
Branca Menta Milan, ITALY 14.0
Campari Milan, ITALY 12.0
Chartreuse Green Grenoble, FRANCE 17.0
Cointreau Angers, FRANCE 13.0
Disaronno Amaretto Saronno, ITALY 12.5
Fernet Branca Milan, ITALY 14.0
Fireball Cinnamon Whisky Louisiana, USA 12.5

Frangelico Canale, ITALY 12.0



Galliano Black Sambuca
Galliano Liquore Vanilla
Kahlua

La Fee Blanche 53% Absinthe
Luxardo Limoncello

Pampelle Ruby Red Grapfruit Aperitif
Pimm's No 1

Rhubi Mistelle

Solbevi Limoncello

Southern Comfort

Tia Maria

Pechol, Free Spinil

Lyre's Pink London Spirit

Livorno, ITALY
Livorno, ITALY
Veracruz, MEXICO
Rhone Alpes, FRANCE
Padova, ITALY
Cognac, FRANCE
London, ENGLAND
Victoria, AUS
Melbourne, VIC
New Orleans, USA
Kingston, JAMAICA

Sydney, NSW

13.0
13.0
12.0
16.0
13.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.5
12.0
11.5

12.0



Peohely Free Bevvieg

Sparkling + Soda's
StrangelLove Cloudy Pear & Cinnmon Lo-Cal Soda (300ml) 7
StrangelLove Holy Grapefruit Lo-Cal Soda (300ml) 7

Soft Drinks + Juices

Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite, Ginger Beer, Dry Ginger Ale, Tonic 5|7
Lemon, Lime & Bitters 55|75
Juices - Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry 6|8
Red Bull, Red Bull Sugar Free 6.5

Hl Drinke

Gesha Coffee

Espresso 4
Double Espresso, Short Macchiatto 5
Long Black 5]5.5
Flat White, Latte, Cappuccino 5|6
Long Macchiatto, Mocha 55|6.5

Tea and Friends

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green, Lemongrass + Ginger, Camomile 4.5
Hot Chocolate 5|6
Chai Latte, Matcha Latte 557
ALTERNATIVE MILK OPTIONS: Almond, Oat, Skim, Soy 1

products/prices subject to change without notice | public holidays incur a 15% surcharge



